
BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Juniors

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Fletcher Logie 86
2 Bradford Laing 110
3 Oliver James 117

To Par
Gross
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BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Ladies

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Tracy Burgess 78
2 Morgan Lightbourne 79
3 Carine Brule 79
4 Darina Betschart 85
5 Ann Symonds 85
6 Cindy Ratzlaff 89
7 Ann Mitchell 102
8 Rebecca Solayao 115

NC Linda Down NC
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BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Men's 1st Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Damian Palanyandi 64
2 Johnny Bart 73
3 Spencer Wideman 74
4 Kyle Lightbourne 75
5 Jarryd Dillas 75
6 Richard Neame 75
7 Richard Marriott 77
8 Roger Brangman 77
9 Alistair Lynch 77

10 Arthur Jones 77
11 Ryno Daniels 77
12 Matthew Durrant 78
13 James Godwin 78
14 Paul Egan 79
15 Roderick Forrest 79
16 Jonathan James 80
17 Sa-Qui Robinson 80
18 Sheldon Chychrun 82
19 Jevon Roberts 82
20 Sam Butler 83
21 Matt Hagerty 85
22 Derrick Irby 86
23 Mylan Simons 86
24 Antony Than 86
25 Robbie Bailey 87
26 Brent Giannone 90
27 Patrick Graham 90
28 Christopher James 91
NC Ciaran Duffy NC
NC John Park NC
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BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Men's 2nd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Lewis MacFarlane 79
2 Hav Trott 81
3 Andrew Wright 82
4 Samson Douglas 86
5 Reginald Tolosa 87
6 Richard Keane 88
7 Conor Ryan 88
8 Terry Ward 89
9 Calvin White 90

10 Isaac Davis 91
11 Aaron Adams 92
12 Christopher Mills 93
13 Sinclair Trott 95
14 Peter Philpott 95
15 Lamont Marshall 95
16 Simon Benedek 96
17 Gary Venning 98
18 Mel Caines 99
19 Collin Dill 102
20 Jeremie Hayward 102
21 David Patterson 103
22 Ed Frey 103
23 Emmanuel Brule 106
24 Edwin Faries 107
25 Clint Graham 108
26 Vincent Frith 111
NS Shawn James NS

To Par
Gross

+8

+10

+11

+15

+16

+17

+17

+18

+19

+20

+21

+22

+24

+24

+24

+25

+27

+28

+31

+31

+32

+32

+35

+36

+37

+40

-

file:///v2tournaments/4191846?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492114
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492123
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492119
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492117
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492116
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1995492135


BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Results - Juniors

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Fletcher Logie 69
2 Bradford Laing 71
3 Oliver James 81

To Par
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BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Results - Ladies

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Carine Brule 69
2 Ann Symonds 70
3 Morgan Lightbourne 71
4 Cindy Ratzlaff 73
5 Tracy Burgess 74
6 Ann Mitchell 79
7 Darina Betschart 80
8 Rebecca Solayao 91

NC Linda Down NC
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BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Results - Men's 1st Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Damian Palanyandi 63
2 Kyle Lightbourne 66
3 Alistair Lynch 68
4 Spencer Wideman 69
5 Richard Neame 69
6 Richard Marriott 70
7 Matthew Durrant 70
8 Sa-Qui Robinson 70
9 Ryno Daniels 70

10 Jonathan James 71
11 Johnny Bart 71
12 Sam Butler 71
13 Arthur Jones 72
14 Robbie Bailey 73
15 Antony Than 73
16 Roger Brangman 74
17 Derrick Irby 75
18 Paul Egan 75
19 Sheldon Chychrun 75
20 Jarryd Dillas 75
21 Matt Hagerty 75
22 Roderick Forrest 76
23 Christopher James 77
24 Mylan Simons 78
25 Patrick Graham 78
26 Brent Giannone 79
27 James Godwin 79
28 Jevon Roberts 80
NC Ciaran Duffy NC
NC John Park NC
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BGA June Monthly Medal

June 14, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Results - Men's 2nd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Andrew Wright 68
2 Calvin White 69
3 Reginald Tolosa 70
4 Terry Ward 70
5 Aaron Adams 70
6 Lewis MacFarlane 71
7 Simon Benedek 71
8 Christopher Mills 72
9 Conor Ryan 72

10 Hav Trott 73
11 Mel Caines 73
12 Samson Douglas 74
13 Richard Keane 75
14 Gary Venning 77
15 Isaac Davis 79
16 Lamont Marshall 79
17 Emmanuel Brule 80
18 Sinclair Trott 82
19 Edwin Faries 82
20 Peter Philpott 83
21 Jeremie Hayward 83
22 Ed Frey 83
23 Vincent Frith 85
24 David Patterson 86
25 Collin Dill 87
26 Clint Graham 90
NS Shawn James NS
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